MIFARES

@ WAY The new Mississauga Transit
Fares effective April 4, 2011

Pre'SChOOI Child (must be accompanied by fare paying passenger) FREE
Person with Vision LOSS wincuis co FREE
Su ppo rt Pe FSORN (A person whose presence is essential to provide care and assistance to a F R E E

person with disabilities. One support person per disabled customer will travel at no cost. A support person
accompanying a person with vision loss must pay a regular fare)

PRESTO (non refundable) $6.00
CASH FARE (All Passengers) $3.00

Child Five Tickets $8.25
(Grades 1to 8)
Ten Tickets $16.50

Student

(Grades 9 to 12, including
full-time university and
community college
students. Must show
current school ID when
using tickets or passes)

Five Tickets

$11.25

Ten Tickets

$22.50

Weekly Pass

$24.50

Monthly Pass

$101.00

Adult

PRESTO e-purse

$2.50

Five Tickets

$12.50

Ten Tickets

$25.00

Weekly Pass

$28.00

Monthly Pass

$116.00

Senior Five TiCketS (must show senior ID) $8-50

(65 years of age .

or older) Ten TICketS (must show senior ID) $1 7-00
Annual PaSS (must use with Mississauga Transit Photo ID) $444-oo
Monthly PaSS (must use with Mississauga Transit Photo ID) $44-oo
Mississauga Transit Senior Photo ID $5.00

(new and replacement, includes GST)

Reduced Fare with GO Ticket/Pass . o co i swion $0.65

PRESTO e-purse $0.65
GO Monthly SHICKEr <o oty s cvalatie fom 66 stations $25.00
GTA Weekly Pass | ot trc sromton it i vk regon oy - $52.00

Wonderland Cash Only - One Way - Single $8.00

(Seasonad Cash Only - One Way - Family of Four $24.00
(1 adult 3 children or 2 adults 2 children)

Route Map  Effective October 24, 2011 $2.00

« Exact fare only * Driver cannot give change * Request a transfer when you pay your fare
e GST is not applicable to municipal transit

PRESTO DETAILS - A $10 minimum load is required upon purchase and at each reloading.
There are no exchanges on PRESTO fare media.

Refunds for registered PRESTO card holders are subject to a 4% administration fee and the card must be returned.
Refunds under $50 can be obtained at the City Centre Transit Terminal Ticket Booth.

Refunds over $50 must be obtained by PRESTO, through mail in request. aMlSSISSAUGA
—

Negative e-purse settlement fee is $0.25 at the time of reload. Leading today for fomorrow

All information is subject to change without notice. Revised June 2011




